
 

 

 

 

Virtual Class Schedule 

Program Name: BA Eng- Vth Sem 

Month: April 2024 
S.No. Date Day  Timing Subject Faculty 

1 1st April 2024 Monday       

2 2nd April 2024 Tuesday       

3 3rd April 2024 Wednesday       

4 4th April 2024 Thursday       

5 5th April 2024 Friday 3-4 pm Public Policy and Governance Mr. Rushikesh Inamdar 

6 6th April 2024 Saturday 4-5 pm Philosophy of Indian Saints Mr. Saurabh Torawane 

7 7th April 2024 Sunday 

8 
8th April 2024 Monday 

1-2 pm 
Information and Communication Technology  

Ms. Suruchi Kanitkar 

9 9th April 2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa Holiday  

10 

10th April 2024 Wednesday 
9-10 am 

Information and Communication Technology  
Ms. Suruchi Kanitkar 

3-4 pm Local Self Government Mr. Rushikesh Inamdar 

11 11th April 2024 Thursday Ramjaan Id Holiday  

12 12th April 2024 Friday 4-5pm Environmental Policy and Administration Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

13 13th April 2024 Saturday       

14 14th April 2024 Sunday 

15 15th April 2024 Monday 3-4 pm Local Self Government Mr. Rushikesh Inamdar 

16 16th April 2024 Tuesday 8-9 am Information and Communication Technology  Ms. Suruchi Kanitkar 

3-4 pm Public Policy and Governance Mr. Rushikesh Inamdar 

17 17th April 2024 Wednesday 4-5pm Environmental Policy and Administration Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

18 18th April 2024 Thursday 4-5 pm Cultural History of Maharashtra and Heritage Mr. Mithilesh Chavan 

19 
19th April 2024 Friday 9-10 am Information and Communication Technology  Ms. Suruchi Kanitkar 

4-5 pm Philosophy of Indian Saints Mr. Saurabh Torawane 

20 20th April 2024 Saturday       

21 21st April 2024 Sunday 

22 22nd April 2024 Monday 4-5pm Environmental Policy and Administration Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

23 23rd April 2024 Tuesday 3-4 pm Local Self Government Mr. Rushikesh Inamdar 

24 24th April 2024 Wednesday 4-5 pm Philosophy of Indian Saints Mr. Saurabh Torawane 

25 25th April 2024 Thursday       

26 26th April 2024 Friday 3-4 pm Public Policy and Governance Mr. Rushikesh Inamdar 

27 27th April 2024 Saturday 4-5 pm Cultural History of Maharashtra and Heritage Mr. Mithilesh Chavan 

28 28th April 2024 Sunday 

29 29th April 2024 Monday       

30 30th April 2024 Tuesday 4-5 pm Cultural History of Maharashtra and Heritage Mr. Mithilesh Chavan 

 


